Class

65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert
65 Expert

Pos Rider
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Bradburn- Brayden
Walls- Devland
Okerman- Kellen
Naser- Cayden
Morrison- Liam
Wise- Lucas
Martin- Jonah
Wicker- Harrison
Melton- Miles

Make
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-
GAS-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-

Laps Elapsed Time
35.03.968
35.07.618
36.42.206
37.09.410
37.26.106
37.59.816
39.20.895
41.11.246
43.37.335
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Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 65 Amateur ALL
Pos Rider

Class
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
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Brown- Blake
Saulness- Isaac
Nelson- Dayton
Walls- Brady
Tidwell- Tucker
Littlejohn- Tucker
Forsberg- Landon
Mankertz- Garrett
Collado- Jericho
Grill- Parker
Jamison- Brantlee
Tidwell- Brantley
Mayes- Keenan
Stemhagan- Westin
Richardson- Waylon
Naser- Trysten
Kultgen- Jaxson
Rasmussen- Connor
Groeneweg- Wyatt
Harding- Ryder
Donner- Caddo

Make
HUS-
YAM-
COB-
HUS-
HUS-
YAM-
GAS-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
GAS-
HUS-
KAW-
YAM-
GAS-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
COB-
KTM-

Elapsed Time
38.27.005
39.26.226
40.32.294
40.38.240
40.52.951
41.01.927
41.17.367
41.21.752
41.52.239
41.59.923
42.04.785
42.27.395
43.20.258
43.25.557
43.52.041
44.22.317
44.28.220
49.07.767
30.58.196
31.09.565
31.30.644

Laps
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Avg Lap

11.41.322
11.42.539
12.14.068
12.23.136
12.28.702
12.39.938
13.06.965
13.43.748
14.32.445

Avg Lap

12.49.001
13.08.742
13.30.764
13.32.746
13.37.650
13.40.642
13.45.789
13.47.250
13.57.413
13.59.974
14.01.595
14.09.131
14.26.752
14.28.519
14.37.347
14.47.439
14.49.406
16.22.589
15.29.098
15.34.782
15.45.322

Lapl

11.20.142*
11.35.567*
11.33.292*
12.10.067*
12.16.859*
12.53.329*
12.52.817*
13.32.215*
14.27.925*

Lapl

13.06.854*
13.28.020*
14.29.888*
14.01.724*
14.25.545*
14.32.962*
14.44.901*
14.41.739*
14.35.393*
14.37.958*
14.32.829*
14.40.883*
14.23.033*
14.45.931*
15.29.455*
15.44.076*
16.30.410*
16.10.644*
15.42.413*
15.54.601*
16.32.846*

Lap2

11.32.040*
11.29.169*
12.18.885*
12.07.684*
12.01.878*
12.39.828*
13.00.270*
13.29.374*
14.15.976*

Lap2

12.29.880*
12.55.707*
13.06.840*
13.12.597*
13.02.924*
13.25.441*
13.18.022*
13.17.791*
13.46.133*
12.49.337*
14.06.906*
14.03.164*
14.16.783*
14.11.520*
14.09.098*
14.16.942*
13.44.707*
14.02.987*
15.15.783*
15.14.964*
14.57.798*

Kids Race 2 - Round 5 - Hannegan 2025

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 65 Expert ALL

Lap3

12.11.786*
12.02.882*
12.50.029*
12.51.659*
13.07.369*
12.26.659*
13.27.808*
14.09.657*
14.53.434*

Lap3

12.50.271*
13.02.499*
12.55.566*
13.23.919*
13.24.482*
13.03.524*
13.14.444%*
13.22.222%*
13.30.713*
14.32.628*
13.25.050*
13.43.348*
14.40.442%*
14.28.106*
14.13.488*
14.21.299*
14.13.103*
18.54.136*



65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am
65 Am

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Mcgee- Johnny
Pritchett- Dawson
Harber- Caiden
Creasey- Hunter
Parkin- Tyson
Smith- Jace
Robinson - Ryker
Winkler- Rowan
Moonan- Karson
Vail- Caleb
Powers- Trey
Hendricks- Brayden
Masin- Cameron
Engberg- Dylan
Ficker- Carson
Davis- Waylon

YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
KAW-
GAS-

HUS-
KAW-
HUS-
COB-
YAM-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
KAW-

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 9-12 ALL
Pos Rider

Class
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
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Swart- Dexter
Mauch- Jase
Jacobs- Carter
Saulness- Eli
Richardson- Leland
Stemhagen- Coen
Jamison- Wyatt
Combs- Holden
Just- Colby
Melton- Chace
Nielsen- Hunter
Pike- Henry
Wallin- Graham
Nielsen- Ryder
Polejewski- Weston
Haynie- Brantley
Boone- Jacob
Gonchar- Stephen

Make
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
HON-
HON-
HUS-

HUS-

KAW-
HON-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-

KAW-
HON-
HON-
SUz-
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Laps
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31.36.616
32.01.564
32.05.873
32.47.557
33.29.499
34.08.804

34.35.947
34.47.195
35.47.002
36.13.479
37.33.821
37.40.922
40.17.151
42.34.397
50.28.489

Elapsed Time

40.04.599
42.20.984
31.20.406
31.49.785
31.55.733
33.24.198
34.01.455
34.53.731
35.23.969
36.07.753
37.18.072
37.54.062
38.34.394
39.34.055
39.46.870
39.56.141
44.34.300
35.59.205

15.48.308
16.00.782
16.02.936
16.23.778
16.44.749
17.04.402

17.17.973
17.23.597
17.53.501
18.06.739
18.46.910
18.50.461
20.08.575
21.17.198
25.14.244

Avg Lap

13.21.533
14.06.994
15.40.203
15.54.892
15.57.866
16.42.099
17.00.727
17.26.865
17.41.984
18.03.876
18.39.036
18.57.031
19.17.197
19.47.027
19.53.435
19.58.070
22.17.150
35.59.205

17.00.501*
15.45.846*
15.49.843*
16.42.367*
17.12.737*
16.38.208*

17.10.320*
17.14.193*
20.28.727*
20.45.607*
18.52.169*
20.34.041*
21.20.805*
21.07.222*
26.29.354*

Lapl

14.37.807*
16.03.016*
16.57.941*
17.15.484*
17.02.291*
17.19.039*
17.48.726*
18.45.260*
18.46.898*
19.19.827*
19.13.931*
20.22.610*
20.55.647*
20.42.456*
20.39.031*
21.09.131*
21.12.495*
35.59.205*

14.36.115*
16.15.718*
16.16.030*
16.05.190*
16.16.762*
17.30.596*

17.25.627*
17.33.002*
15.18.275*
15.27.872*
18.41.652*
17.06.881*
18.56.346*
21.27.175*
23.59.135*

Lap2

12.46.097*
12.57.670*
14.22.465*
14.34.301*
14.53.442*
16.05.159*
16.12.729*
16.08.471*
16.37.071*
16.47.926*
18.04.141*
17.31.452*
17.38.747*
18.51.599*
19.07.839*
18.47.010*
23.21.805*

Lap3
12.40.695*
13.20.298*



Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results Girls Beginner ALL
Pos Rider

Class

Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
Girls Beg
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Smith-TJ

Hestbeck- Lily
Dickinson- Diam

Parkin- Abby

Bales- Mckinlee
Barstow- Elizabeth
Hendricks- Harper
Winslow- Cedar
Larsen- Brooklyn

Vail- Kylie

Rasmussen- Elizabeth
Krenz- Aurora

Hastings- s

Peterson - Brooklyn
Draper- Chloe

Make
YAM-
GAS-

KTM-
KAW-
GAS-

YAM-
YAM-
HUS-

YAM-
HON-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-

YAM-

Laps Elapsed Time
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31.45.178
32.11.451
36.35.214
36.55.613
37.02.714
38.05.494
38.18.744
38.41.466
38.47.169
39.40.793
45.09.462
52.24.668
52.50.564

20.48.677

Avg Lap

15.52.589
16.05.725
18.17.607
18.27.806
18.31.357
19.02.747
19.09.372
19.20.733
19.23.584
19.50.396
22.34.731
26.12.334
26.25.282

20.48.677

Lapl

17.06.515*
17.05.116*
19.38.059*
19.34.615*
19.32.768*
20.52.335*
21.04.365*
20.52.436*
20.55.186*
21.01.055*
23.25.253*
25.10.611*
26.39.325*

20.48.677*

Lap2

14.38.663*
15.06.335*
16.57.155*
17.20.998*
17.29.946*
17.13.159*
17.14.379*
17.49.030*
17.51.983*
18.39.738*
21.44.209*
27.14.057*
26.11.239*



